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Parts List
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@ X3PCS @ X18PCS @ x2PCS @
Extra 1 pc Extra 2 pcs Extra 1 pc
¢

x42PCS
Extra 2 pc

x18PCS
Extra 2 pcs

W & l
Bolt M6 x 65 mm Bolt M6 x 50 mm Bolt M6 x 20 mm Washer M6 Nut M6
x4PCS

x18PCS x1PC x1PC
Extra 1 pc

Head Nut

Na | A7

Wrench Lock Allen Key

&

Foot Button
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STEP 5







STEP 9

STEP 10
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